
Nombre: 

 

A.Translate the following dates in Spanish. 

Example: 

 Wednesday, May 22 

              miércoles, 22 de mayo 
 

 

Friday, November 8 

____________________________ 

Saturday, January 31 

____________________________  

Monday, February 15 

____________________________  

Thursday, April 10 

____________________________  

Sunday, October 19 

____________________________  

Tuesday, July 26 

____________________________  

Saturday, March 13 

____________________________  

Sunday, September 30 

____________________________  

Wednesday, June 16 

____________________________  

Monday, December 1 

____________________________  

Friday, August 17 

____________________________  

Thursday, February 23 

____________________________  

Tuesday, January 4 

____________________________  


